Rank
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

11th
12th

13th

14th
15th

16th

17th

18th
19th

20th

Nat
USA

GBR
CRO
GER

SWE

FRA
FRA
AUS
GER

GBR

GER
POR

ITA

USA
POL

ITA

DEN

BRA
ESP

ITA

SailNo Club

777 US Sailing Team Sperry
TopSider

98 Poole yc

13 J.K.USKOK

216 Flensburger Segel-Club

500 GKSS

144 CNBPP

971 la pelle

66 SSCBC, BYC

779 Herrschinger SC

999 Hayling Island Sailing
Club

211 VSaW

15 FPV-CNC

22 Ccrlauria

31 NYYC

52 AZS UWM Olsztyn

969 Yacht club porto san
Rocco

132 KDY/Hellerup

88 CBVELA

800 RCMSantander

444

;h
7

49er Results - Overall Repechage Fleet after Fleet Race 2

HelmName

Frederick
Strammer

Dave Evans

Pavie Kostov

REPECHAGE Fleet

CrewName

Zachary Brown

Ed Powys

Petar Cupac

Jan Hauke
Erichsen

Victor
Bergstrom

Kevin Fischer

Max Lutz

Victor Vasternas

Marco Mallaret

Axel Silvy
Will Phillips
Philipp Maller

Ulysse Hoffman
Rhys Mara

Kilian Holzapfel

James Peters

Ed FitzGerald

Elsner Tim

Bernardo
Freitas

Giuseppe
Angilella

Trevor Moore

Grasse Marco

Francisco
Andradre

Pietro Zucchetti

Hans Henken

Tomasz
JanuszewsKki

Stefano Cherin

Jacek Nowak

Andrea Tesei

Mads Emil
Libeck

André Fonseca

Christian Peter
Lubeck

Mario Tinoco

Victor Paya

s.v.marina militare SCGS Luca Dubbini

Alvaro Del Arco

Roberto Dubbini

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

CarriedFwd Nett

41.0

43.0
48.0
41.0

41.0

45.0
41.0
43.0
37.0

41.0

46.0
45.0

42.0

44.0
46.0

41.0

36.0

40.0
48.0

44.0

50.0

52.0
56.0
57.0

57.0

58.0
60.0
63.0
63.0

63.0

64.0
68.0

68.0

68.0
70.0

71.0

71.0

72.0
73.0

73.0

R1
6.0

3.0
1.0
15.0

14.0

5.0
10.0
4.0

21.0
0OCS

8.0

7.0
2.0

16.0

11.0
9.0

12.0

18.0

13.0

21.0
OCS

17.0

6.0
7.0
1.0

2.0

8.0
9.0
16.0
5.0

14.0

11.0

21.0

BFD

10.0

13.0
15.0

18.0

17.0

19.0
4.0

12.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAFS6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAZB9
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRDE18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBREP5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=CROPK1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=CROPC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERJE10
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERML13
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEVB1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEVV1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAKF7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAMM26
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAAS4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAUH1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=AUSWP5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=AUSRM25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERPM10
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERKH7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRJP65
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBREF5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERTE3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERMG11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=PORBF1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=PORFA4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAGA3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAPZ1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USATM57
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAHH11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLTJ4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLJN1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITASC23
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAAT32
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENML16
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENCL6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAFF1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAMT13
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPVP4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPAD25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITALD6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITARD15
http://www.sailwave.com/

